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UHpekc

87/2012
156/2011
350/2012
144/2011
18/2012
247/2012
27/2010
227/2011
176/2009
128/2010
259/2009
283/2010
375/2011
222/2011
124/2010
106/2011
206/2009
235/2010
394/2012
56/2012
40/2012
48/2012
257/2011
274/2010
234/2010
3/2012
290/2010
95/2010
52/2012
134/2011
250/2009
73/2012
267/2011
210/2009
81/2009
283/2011
389/2012
211/2009
87/2010
171/2010
108/2012
119/2012
118/2010

Mpe3ume n nume
MoeHun

Anekcuh, Maspuno
Anekcuh, NBaHa
beapa, unjaHa
BoraaHosuh, HeHapg,
Bowkosuh, KpuctmHa
Bpkuh, JeneHa
Bpkosuh, AHa
Bbyanmuposuh, CtredaH
Beamap, HuKonnHa
Bennukosuh, CtedaH
Bupojesuh, JeneHa
BojHoBuh, Cnacoje
Bykoswuh, JoBaH
lojruh, Tamapa
lpkoBuh, BojaHa
Oennbawwnh, Mapko
Jparaw, CumoHunga
Aysrak, KpuctmHa
bokosuh, KaTapuHa
bophesuh, HeBeHa
byphesuh, Onmeepa
usaHosuh, Mapuja
*KueojuHosuh, Munumua
MBekoeuh, [lejaHa
MBkosuh, MnageH
Nnuh, CpeTeH
JaHkosuh, MBaHa
Jespemosuh, bpaHknua
Jenuh, UBaHa
Jososuh, JeneHa
Jokuh, HaTawa

Jokuh, HeBeHa
Kowyt, TaTnaHa
Kpctuh, Hemama
Neypap, TuHa
JNosuesuh, KpuctmHa
Manewesuh, Munumua
MaHojnosuh, JoBaHa
Mwujatosuh, Mapuja
MwuneHkosuh, MuneHa
Mwunetnh, MuneHa
MwuneTtuh, HeBeHa
Mwunusojesuh, Jlazap

1. Tecr

15
3
10
12
/
9
5
5
15
8
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2. Tect KONOKBUjyM
15 30
9 8
12 /
6 17*
/ /
11 23*
12 0
10 8
11 17*
12 0
/ /
/ /
6 9*
12 21*

npomeHa rpyne
/ /
13 /
14 2
/ /
10 2
13 4
14 4
12 3*
15 0
12 /
10 /
13 8
9 /
10 8
11 8
15 /
11 0
11 7
8 3
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /
14 5
13 8
15 8*
14 15*
7 4

YKYMHO
60
20
22
35

0
43
17
23
43
20

0

0
20
48



44 342/2011 Mwunwusojesuh, CaHapa 14 6 / 20
45 302/2009 Mwunocassbesuh, Hesbko / / / 0
46 116/2009 Mwunowesuh, AnekcaHapa 5 7 / 12
47 310/2010 Mwuumh, Hukona 1 / / 1
48 196/2010 Hepesmwkosuh, Mapuja 10 10 / 20
49 94/2009 Hukonuh, Muaunua 8 13 7 28
50 115/2012 Hwucuh, MapujaHa 15 14 29* 58
51 205/2010 Hosakosuh, JeneHa / / / 0
52 197/2011 Hososwuh, HuHa / / / 0
53 320/2011 Masnoswuh, JeneHa 5 / / 5
54 222/2010 MNasnosuh, Mapuja 10 14 / 24
55 264/2010 Naxwuh, Netap 4 7 2 13
56 226/2012 MaHTtenuh, Muanua 14 15 / 29
57 364/2012 MNonosuh, Mapwja 15 15 18* 48
58 109/2011 Monosuh, Mupka 10 15 / 25
59 255/2009 MNonosuh, Cy3aHa / / / 0
60 285/2009 Nonoswuh, TujanHa 4 / / 4
61 228/2012 MNpopaHosuh, JoBaHa 10 10 0 20
62 142/2011 Paguh, Tamapa 3 / 30 33
63 402/2012 Pakuh, 3apasko 15 15 0 30
64 73/2009 Pornuh, JeneHa 0 / 4 4
65 400/2012 CodwujaHuh, BegpaHa 14 9 / 23
66 369/2011 Cnacuh, Pagmuna 8 13 / 21
67 251/2012 CraHkosuh, [lparaHa 1 13 12* 26
68 51/2012 CresaHuesuh, paraHa 6 13 2 21
69 242/2011 CrojaHosuh, BpaHKo 10 10 / 20
70 94/2010 CrojaHosuh, MBaH 6 / / 6
71 299/2010 Taguh, JoBaHa / / / 0
72 138/2012 TaHackosuh, Nlasap 5 15 / 20
73 164/2009 Tomwuh, JeneHa 1 6 14 21
74 391/2012 Tomuh, Mapwja 4 / / 4
75 68/2012 Ypolwesuh, MapuHa 5 8 13* 26
76 283/2009 Yaswuh, NBaH 2 / / 2
77 231/2012 LWmbueosau, CaHapa 4 14 3* 21
Fpyna 06-M4.02
Bp. Nugekc Mpesume n ume 1. recr 2. Tecr KONIOKBUjyM YKYMHO
MoeHun 15 15 30 60
1 261/2007 Bepap, Mapko 1 / / 0
2 226/2007 BorpaHosuh, Cy3aHa 9 7 0 npenucuBakbe 16
3 54/2008 Bykobpat, Mapuja 9 7 8 24
4 26/2008 Tlaspunosuh, Mapuja / / / 0
5 110/2008 lpospaHosuh, Bnagmcnas / / 4 4
6 297/2008 [Oasuposuh, CaHgpa / / / 0
7 152/2008 hokuh, HeseHa 5 10 10* 25
8 160/2007 WBsaHosuh, HeseHa / / / 0



9 81/2007 Wswuh, JosaHa 6 14 / 20
10 83/2007 WpwnyaHuH, Carba npomeHa rpyne
11 251/2008 JosaHosuh, MBaHa 14 12 9* 35
12 191/2008 Nanuesuh, Muaunua 6 14 0 20
13 109/2007 Nykosuh, dapko npomeHa rpyne
14 208/2008 Mapkosuh, KatapuHa 9 15 / 24
15 43/2008 Mauwosuh, Bjepa 10 10 / 20
16 111/2007 Mujajnosuh, MuneHa 5 15 / 20
17 295/2008 MwunagumHosuh, UsaHa 5 5 4 14
18 40/2007 Mwunoweswuh, laHujena 9 9 / 18
19 214/2007 MwuTtuh, 3opaHa npomeHa rpyne
20 191/2007 Mwutuh, ChobogaH 11 13 / 24
21 203/2007 Hewwh, HaTawa 10 13 / 23
22 221/2008 Hosutosuh, HaTtawa / / / 0
23 220/2008 HosuToBuh, HeseHa / / / 0
24 176/2008 Nasnunueswuh, Carba 8 13 / 21
25 228/2008 Masnosuh, JeneHa 8 12 0 20
26 287/2008 Meposuh, MupjaHa 5 9 / 14
27 188/2007 MoayHasau, MapuHa 12 14 / 26
28 192/2006 Mpomuuah, AnekcaHaap 4 / / 4
29 55/2006 Pagosuh, Haha / / / 0
30 302/2006 CraHkosuh, NBaHa 5 / / 5
31 217/2008 Crojkosuh, Munow / / / 0
32 238/2007 Tuwma, JeneHa / / / 0
33 84/2008 Tomuh, AHapea 8 2 0 10
34 51/2007 Tpmuwuh, Bnaroje 15 12 26* 53
35 193/2008 LInHrapcku, JoBaHa 8 12 5 25
36 226/2008 Lumak, PeHaTa 2 / / 2
CratyT npe 2006.
bp. Uupekc MMpesmme n ume 1. Trecr 2. Tect KONIOKBUjyMm YKYMHO
MoeHun 15 15 30 60

1 MayHosuh, Mapuja 9 14 / 23



